
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 305.0 0

2 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 178.0 275.0 0

3 Noah  Gunion Shawnee Mission West 179.0 275.0 0

4 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 179.6 275.0 0

5 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 250.0 0

6 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 245.0 0

7 Caden Howell Lansing High School 179.6 235.0 0

8 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 180.2 235.0 0

9 SILVESTRE  JANOVEEC Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

180.2 230.0 0

10 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 225.0 0

11 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 177.0 220.0 0

12 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 179.4 220.0 0

13 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 176.0 205.0 0

14 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 178.0 205.0 0

15 Grady Matthews Pioneers 180.0 205.0 0

16 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 179.0 200.0 0

17 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 174.2 195.0 0

18 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 177.0 195.0 0

19 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 185.0 0

20 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 180.0 0

21 Eduardo Vega Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 175.0 0

22 Benton Weber Mill Valley High School 180.8 165.0 0

23 Wyatt McCullough West Franklin High School 181.0 150.0 0

24 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 180.4 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

25 Draven  Savidge Lansing High School 174.0 100.0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 480.0 0

2 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 179.6 475.0 0

3 Caden Howell Lansing High School 179.6 445.0 0

4 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 435.0 0

5 SILVESTRE  JANOVEEC Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 180.2 420.0 0

6 Noah  Gunion Shawnee Mission West 179.0 405.0 0

7 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 179.4 405.0 0

8 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 365.0 0

9 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 180.2 350.0 0

10 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 174.2 345.0 0

11 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 177.0 335.0 0

12 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 178.0 335.0 0

13 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 330.0 0

14 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 320.0 0

15 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 179.0 315.0 0

16 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 176.0 295.0 0

17 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 177.0 285.0 0

18 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 270.0 0

19 Eduardo Vega Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 270.0 0

20 Benton Weber Mill Valley High School 180.8 265.0 0

21 Grady Matthews Pioneers 180.0 260.0 0

22 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 180.4 250.0 0

23 Draven  Savidge Lansing High School 174.0 190.0 0

24 Wyatt McCullough West Franklin High School 181.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 178.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 179.4 320.0 0

2 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 179.6 305.0 0

3 Noah  Gunion Shawnee Mission West 179.0 290.0 0

4 Caden Howell Lansing High School 179.6 285.0 0

5 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 275.0 0

6 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 179.0 255.0 0

7 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 250.0 0

8 SILVESTRE  JANOVEEC Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 180.2 245.0 0

9 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 245.0 0

10 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 174.2 230.0 0

11 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 230.0 0

12 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 180.2 220.0 0

13 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 177.0 215.0 0

14 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 176.0 205.0 0

15 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 178.0 205.0 0

16 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 205.0 0

17 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 178.0 195.0 0

18 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 180.4 185.0 0

19 Benton Weber Mill Valley High School 180.8 185.0 0

20 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 175.0 0

21 Eduardo Vega Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 175.0 0

22 Grady Matthews Pioneers 180.0 165.0 0

23 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 177.0 155.0 0

24 Wyatt McCullough West Franklin High School 181.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

25 Draven  Savidge Lansing High School 174.0 85.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 179.6 1055.0 10

2 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 1035.0 8

3 Noah  Gunion Shawnee Mission West 179.0 970.0 6

4 Caden Howell Lansing High School 179.6 965.0 4

5 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 179.4 945.0 2

6 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 930.0 1

7 SILVESTRE
JANOVEEC

Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

180.2 895.0 0

8 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 865.0 0

9 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 178.0 805.0 0

10 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 180.2 805.0 0

11 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 795.0 0

12 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 174.2 770.0 0

13 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 179.0 770.0 0

14 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 720.0 0

15 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 177.0 710.0 0

16 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 176.0 705.0 0

17 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 177.0 695.0 0

18 Grady Matthews Pioneers 180.0 630.0 0

19 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 625.0 0

20 Eduardo Vega Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 620.0 0

21 Benton Weber Mill Valley High School 180.8 615.0 0

22 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 180.4 580.0 0

23 Wyatt McCullough West Franklin High School 181.0 485.0 0

24 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 178.0 410.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

25 Draven  Savidge Lansing High School 174.0 375.0 0


